ITEM CODE: VACPUMP 140

NO. Parts Name Q'TY] NO. Parts Name QTY
1.) |[TORSION SPRING @0.7 x Ne2.5x21L| 1 35.) |[CABLE CLIP 1
2.) |[HINGE PIN ©2.3 x 60 1 36.) [CORD ARMOR 1
3.) |[HINGED COVER 1 37.) |[SEAL STRIP 20mm 4
4.) INTEGRATED SWITCHING SOCKET 1 38.) [SEAL STRIP 120mm 3
5.) |[MAIN HOUSING-RIGHT 1 39.) [SEAL STRIP 15mm 2
6.) |[GIB LOCK NUT M5 x 8 4 40.) [SCREW M4 x 25 4
7.) |[SCREW M3 x 8 2 41.) [SCREW M4 x 60 3
8.) |[VACUUM GAUGE 1 42.) |ON/OFF SWITCH 1
9.) |[PUSH LOCK FITTING PT1/8" x @6 1 43.) [SWITCH BOOT 1
10.) |[SCREW M4 x 12 7 44.) |FOOT PAD 4
11.) [GUAGE MOUNT 1 45.) |[FLAT WASHER 5.5 x 914 x 1 4
12.) |[TUBE @4 x 96 x 200 1 46.) |ISCREW M5 x 20 4
13.) |[TUBE @4 x 96 x 180 1 47.) |ISCREW M4 x 30 4
14.)) |[TUBE ©2.7 x 94 x 270 1 48.) |ISCREW M4 x 20 2
15.) |[UNION FITTING 94 x 96PU 1 49.) |FRONT COVER-RIGHT 1
16.) |[ELBOW FITTING PT1/4" x @6 2 50.) [FRONT COVER-LEFT 1
17A))|QUICK RELEASE NIPPLE-EUROPEAN TYPE 1 51.) |[SILENCER 1
17B.)||QUICK RELEASE NIPPLE-JAPANESE TYPE 1 52A.)|AIR HOSE-EUROPEAN TYPI[2.5M 1
18.) |[TEE FITTING ©6+@6+PT1/4" 1 52B.)|AIR HOSE-JAPANESE TYPH|2.5M 1
19.) [CONNECTOR BLOCK 1 53.) [THREE WIRE PUSH IN CONNECTOR 1
20.) |[SOCKET SET SCREW PT 1/4" 1 54.) [EARTH WIRE 30cm 1
21.) IMOUNTING PLATE 1 55.) |[SEAL STRIP 100mm 1
22.) |ISCREW M4 x 8 5 56.) INLET AND EXHAUST VALVE SEAT 1
23.) ISCREW M4 x 16 2 57.) [SCREW M3 x 15 3
24.) |ELECTRONICS BOARD 1 58.) [PROTECTIVE RING 1
25.) |BUZZER 1 AIR TANK
26.) |RESET BUTTON 1 A1A.)|QUICK RELEASE CONNECTOR-EUROPEA 2
27.) ||OIL-LESS VACUUM MOTOR (220\|[220V 1 A1B.)|QUICK RELEASE CONNECTOR-JAPANES 2
28.) IMALE UNION FITTING PT 1/4" x PT 1/4" 1 A2.) |[SLUICING VALVE 1/4" 1
29.) |WATER FILTER 1 A3.) [VACUUM TANK 1
30.) |TUBE @4 x 96 x 480 1 A4.) |[FOOT PAD 4
31.) |CAPACITOR HOLDER 1 AS.) |[FLAT WASHER 5.5 x 914 x 1 4
32.) |ICAPACITOR (220V) 220V-450V 4UF 1 A6.) [SCREW M5 x 15 4
33.) [MAIN HOUSING-LEFT 1 A7A.)JAIR HOSE-EUROPEAN TYPI|1M 1

VACUUM SUCTION PUMP MODEL NUMBER
AGVAC140

Input power:200W : Voltage 220/240 50-60Hz/140V :
Air Flow

30.51/min : Max Vacuum -0.9 bar (-13psi). IPx4 : Net
weight

6.7 KG Fitted with R.C.D.

(Air storage tank is model number AGTANK




” 34) ||POWER SUPPLY CORD

lisx3c x35MHo7 1 |

|IA7B.i|AIR HOSE-JAPANESE TYPE"lM

1




